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BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

School District No. 36 (Surrey) 
Term:   2022 - 2026 

 
 

 
 
Gary Tymoschuk Chairperson    Phone:  (778) 772-5177      
                 
 E-mail:  tymoschuk_gary@surreyschools.ca 
 
Garry Thind  Vice-Chairperson    Phone: (778) 772-5217 
          
 E-mail:  thind_garry@surreyschools.ca  
 
Laurie Larsen Trustee     Phone: (778) 772-5019 
                        
 E-mail:  larsen_laurie@surreyschools.ca 
  
Bob Holmes  Trustee     Phone: (604) 319-4473  
          
 E-mail:  holmes_bob@surreyschools.ca  
 
Laurae McNally Trustee     Phone: (604) 531-1091 
          

E-mail:  mcnally_laurae@surreyschools.ca 
 
Terry Allen               Trustee Phone:  (778) 772-5284 
          
 E-mail:  allen_terry@surreyschools.ca  
 
Shawn Wilson Trustee     Phone: (604) 583-0634 
          

E-mail:  wilson_shawn@surreyschools.ca 
 
 
 
*Written correspondence for Trustees can be mailed or dropped off to: 

 
District Education Centre    Secretary-Treasurer’s Department 
14033 92nd Avenue     Phone:  (604)  595-6300 
Surrey, BC    V3V 0B7                                        Fax:      (604)  595-6307 
 
 

mailto:tymoschuk_gary@surreyschools.ca
mailto:thind_garry@surreyschools.ca
mailto:allen_terry@surreyschools.ca
mailto:holmes_bob@surreyschools.ca
mailto:allen_terry@surreyschools.ca

